20.5.201

Pfijmeni

Jméno

KATEGORIE D3 - DiVKY ODRAZEDLA

1 Spanihelova
2 Billerova

3 Mrovcova
4 Lesakova

5 Drozdkova
6 Minafikova
7 Grémanova
8 Konec¢na

9 Tomanova
10 Turkovd

11 Hudeckova
12 Mertova

13 Pollak

14 Tofelova

15 Hrbacova
16 Krejci

17 Sromova

Helena
Karolina
Thea
Meda
Tereza
Ema
Simona
Ema
Eliska
Viktorie
Vanda
Sofie
Emma
Emma
Anna
Natdlie Ema
Dominika

KATEGORIE H3 - HOSI ODRAZEDLA

Peterek
Kldsek
Tvrdy
Micka
Chudy
Wenzel
Rezner
Zidek
Molin
Fischer
Kejha
Hudecek
Hendrich
Micek
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Jonas
Jindfich
David
Richard
Jindra
Martin
Jakub
Sasa
Adrian
Jakub
Krystof
Teodor
FrantiSek
Michael

419
405
427
410
404
429
417
430
431
409
425
428
422
414
415
418
423

412
424
402
411
420
407
413
408
403
406
421
426
416
401
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57

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

Klub

Frydek-Mistek

Opava
Opava

ABND RACING TEAM
Team Forman Kids
Ghost-Lapierre
OPAVSKE DUPY

Klub plaveckych sportt
Opava

Opava

Opava

Mokré Lazce

Opava
Odry

Opava
Koberice
Goofy
Opava 5

HUHU racing team
MUDRACI.CZ
Micka Bike

RETIS
GROUP

Silesffa
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